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2024 SCOUT
21'x 8 6" 12°

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH OVERALL
HULL ENTRY
DEADRISE

BEAM

BOTTOM

TRANSOM

SIDES

INTERIOR SIDE HEIGHT
FUEL CAPACITY — GALLONS
ENGINE

DRY WEIGHT - LBS.
PERSON CAPACITY

PERSON WT. CAPACITY - LBS.

MAX WT. CAPACITY ON
WATER (Persons, Motors &
Gear) - LBS.

MAX HORSEPOWER

21’
22°
12°
86"
.250
.190
33" x.160
26"

60
OUTBOARD PROP OR JET
2,100
5
925

2,035

200

STANDARD FEATURES

ALUMINUM HULL FEATURES:
. Lifetime limited hull warranty to original purchaser
. H116 — 5086 aluminum bottom
. Rigid longitudinal box beam bottom bracing
. Performance chines, lifting and turning strakes
. XL Shaft Prop or L Shaft Jet
. Unparalleled overall performance, strength and finish

EXTERIOR FEATURES:
. Cowled gunwales for added strength
. Stainless steel bow eye and welded transom eyes
. Stainless steel fasteners throughout
. Transom tie downs

PAINT FEATURES:
. Zolatone interior paint with clear coat, one color full side vinyl
. Polished gunwales
. Non-skid surface on bow and step deck

INTERIOR FEATURES:
. 14" Transom tray with three door transom storage area
. Electronics Box (Portside)
. Five welded rope cleats, (4) under gunwale
. Durable aluminum floors with floor grip
. Full-length side trays with rod retainers
. Carpet above side trays only
. Four Fish Pro 1 seats on 18" x 20” aluminum boxes with seat slider brackets
. Step deck with fish box rear and dry storage box forward
. Under floor fuel tank with water separating filter

ELECTRICAL FEATURES:
. Fuel gauge
. Blue Sea 4 switch panel
. 12-volt power point and double USB power socket
. 1250 GPH high-capacity bilge pump
. Heavy-duty marine battery and tray with on / off switch
. Navigation / Anchor Lights L.E.D.
. L.E.D. interior accent lighting

TRAILER FEATURES:
. Tuff Trailer — TSA5000T Aluminum I-Beam tandem axle with brakes



