

2024 SCOUT 21' x 8' 6" 12°

SPECIFICATIONS

SI EGII IGI (ITGI)	
LENGTH OVERALL	21'
HULL ENTRY	22°
DEADRISE	12°
BEAM	8' 6"
воттом	.250
TRANSOM	.190
SIDES	33" x .160
INTERIOR SIDE HEIGHT	26"
FUEL CAPACITY - GALLONS	60
ENGINE	OUTBOARD PROP OR
DRY WEIGHT - LBS.	2,100
PERSON CAPACITY	5
PERSON WT. CAPACITY - LBS.	925
MAX WT. CAPACITY ON	
WATER (Persons, Motors &	2,035
Gear) - LBS.	
MAX HORSEPOWER	200

STANDARD FEATURES

ALUMINUM HULL FEATURES:

- Lifetime limited hull warranty to original purchaser
- H116 5086 aluminum bottom
- Rigid longitudinal box beam bottom bracing
- Performance chines, lifting and turning strakes
- XL Shaft Prop or L Shaft Jet
- Unparalleled overall performance, strength and finish

EXTERIOR FEATURES:

- Cowled gunwales for added strength
- Stainless steel bow eye and welded transom eyes
- Stainless steel fasteners throughout
- Transom tie downs

PAINT FEATURES:

- Zolatone interior paint with clear coat, one color full side vinyl
- Polished gunwales
- Non-skid surface on bow and step deck

INTERIOR FEATURES:

- 14" Transom tray with three door transom storage area
- Electronics Box (Portside)
- Five welded rope cleats, (4) under gunwale
- Durable aluminum floors with floor grip
- Full-length side trays with rod retainers
- Carpet above side trays only
- Four Fish Pro 1 seats on 18" x 20" aluminum boxes with seat slider brackets
- Step deck with fish box rear and dry storage box forward
- Under floor fuel tank with water separating filter

ELECTRICAL FEATURES:

- Fuel gauge
- Blue Sea 4 switch panel
- 12-volt power point and double USB power socket
- 1250 GPH high-capacity bilge pump
- Heavy-duty marine battery and tray with on / off switch
- Navigation / Anchor Lights L.E.D.
- L.E.D. interior accent lighting

TRAILER FEATURES:

• Tuff Trailer – TSA5000T Aluminum I-Beam tandem axle with brakes